


CAESER SALAD        

VEGETARIAN/ SMOKED CHICKEN 

SALADS SOUPS

TRUFFLED MUSHROOM       

(Clear Broth, Wild Mushrooms,
  Trufe Oil)

SMALL BITES

TRUFFLE FRIES        

DEVILLED FRIES        

PARMESAN FRIES        

GARLIC BREAD        

CHEESE GARLIC BREAD       

(Potato Wedges, Trufe Aioli)

(Potato Wedges, Peri Peri Sauce)

(Potato Wedges, Garlic Aioli, Parmesan Shavings)

(Freshly Hand Tossed Garlic Bread With Roasted Garlic)

(Fresh Mozzarella, Roasted Garlic)

300/-

375/-

425/-

475/-

425/-

450/-

350/-

425/-



STONE BAKED PIZZA
VEGETARIAN 

MARGHERITA        
(Home Made Coco Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella, 
Basil Leaves, Parmesan Cheese)

TRUFFLED MUSHROOM       
(Fresh Mozzarella, Three types of Mushroom, 
Roasted Garlic, Mascarpone and Trufe Oil)

CORN & MASCARPONE       
(Home Made Coco Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella, 
Fresh Corn Kernels , Mascarpone) 

QUATTRO FORMAGGIO       
(Home Made Coco Sauce, Feta, Parmesan, 
Fresh Mozzarella, Yellow Cheddar)

ROCKET & PARMESAN       
(Home Made  Coco Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella, 
Rocket leaves, Parmesan Cheese, Roasted 
Garlic, Cherry Tomatoes)

SPINACH, ROASTED GARLIC & TRUFFLE     
(Sun-dried Tomatoes, Feta Cheese, Baby Spinach. 
Pine Nuts, Roasted Garlic)

MOUNTAIN GREEN        
(Home Made coco Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella, 3-Peppers, 
Paneer, Black Olive,Corn Kernels, Sliced Onions)

SUN-KISSED MARGHERITA       
(Home Made Coco Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella, 
Basil Leaves, Sun-dried Tomatoes and Jalapeños)

SPICED MARINARA        
(Home Made Coco Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella, 
Basil Leaves, Roasted Garlic and Jalapeños)

WHITE PESTO        
(White Sauce, Basil Pesto Dollops,
Fresh Mozzarella, Rocket Leaves, Black Olives)

600/-

750/-

625/-

750/-

625/-

700/-

625/-

675/-

675/-

650/-



STONE BAKED PIZZA
NON-VEGETARIAN 

SMOKED CHICKEN PIZZA      
(Home Made Coco Sauce, Black Olives, 
Fresh Mozzarella, Rocket Leaves)

PEPPERONI        
(Home Made Coco Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella, Pepperoni)

CHORIZO        
(Home Made Coco Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella, 
Chorizo, Rocket Leaves, Mascarpone)

SAUSAGES & PAPRIKA      
(Home Made Coco Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella, 
Sausage Chunks and paprika, Rocket Leaves)

SPICED CHICKEN & CARAMALISED ONIONS   
(Home Made Coco Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella, 
Spiced Chicken, Capers, Caramalised Onions, 
Rocket Leaves)

POLLO        
(Home Made Coco Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella, 
Spiced Chicken, Fresh Onions, Olives, Rocket Leaves 
and Jalapenos)

POLLO DI FUNGI        
(Home Made Coco Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella, 
Spiced Chicken, Wild Mushrooms, Basil Pesto, 
Rocket Leaves and Trufe)

PANCETTA        
(Home Made Coco Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella, 
Smoked Bacon, Caramalised Onions)

ALL MEAT        
(Home Made Coco Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella, 
Smoked Bacon, Sausage Chunks and Smoked Chicken)

750/-

950/-

900/-

900/-

775/-

775/-

850/-  

900/-

1000/-



EPIC CALZONE

TANDOORI COTTAGE CHEESE        
(Rocket Leaves, Mozzarella, Onions, Jalapenos)

TANDOORI CHICKEN         
(Rocket Leaves, Mozzarella, Onions, Jalapenos)

BEETROOMS          
(Rocket Leaves, Beetroot Kebabs, Chilli Jam, Wild Mushrooms)

CREAMY MUSHROOMS AND TRUFFLE       
(Rocket Leaves, Chilli Jam, Basil Pesto)

SMOKED CHICKEN AND PAPRIKA       
(Mustard, Paprika, Mozzarella)

COMFORT PLATES

TRUFFLE SPAGHETTI         
(Trufe Cream, Wild Mushrooms, Garlic Bread)
(Add Chicken)           

PENNE ARRABIATTA         
(Pomodoro, Basil, Peppers, Broccoli)
(Add Chicken)          

PENNE AL PESTO         
(Grilled Vegetables, Basil Pesto, Parmesan, Garlic Bread)
(Add Chicken)          

575/-

695/-

575/-

595/-

695/-

495/-

200/-

475/-

200/-

495/-

200/-

LAMB MOUSSAKA         
(Lamb Mince, Potato Mash)

CHICKEN PARMEGGIANO        
(Pomodoro, Basil, Peppers)

575/-

575/-



BAKED JACKET POTATOES

A. Corn and Parmesan         
B. Peperoni and Cheese         

C. Smoked Chicken and Parmesan       

ALMOND AND BUTTER GARLIC FISH       
(Oven Baked Fish, Almond and Garlic Butter, Baked Baby Potatoes)

CHEESE FONDUE         
(Freshly Baked Garlic Bread, Liquid Cheese)

DESSERTS

COFFEE BROWNIE AND ICECREAM     
(Brownie Baked In The Wood-Fired Oven, 
Served With Chocolate Drizzle And Vanilla Ice-cream)

DATE CAKE AND STICKY TOFFEE     
(Date cake warmed with a Sticky Toffee sauce, served with Vanilla Ice Cream)

STRAWBERRY FRANGIPANI TART     
(Strawberries and roasted almonds baked with almond cream in a Tart, 
Served with Vanilla Ice Cream)

HOT CHOCOLATE FUDGE       
(Vanilla Ice-cream, Hot Chocolate Sauce, Cashew Crumble) 

HOT CHOCOLATE & MARSHMELLOWS     
(Spiked Hot Chocolate, Burnt Marshmellows)

275/-
350/-
350/-

950/-

750/-

550/-

550/-

550/-

425/- 

400/-

SKILLET COOKIE
(Soft Centred Chocochio Cookie, Vanilla Ice Cream)

550/-



BEVERAGES

Coke          

Diet Coke         

Limca          

Sprite          

Tonic Water-Schweppes       

Gingerale Schweppes        

Fresh Lime         

Virgin Mojito         

Strawberry Mojito        

Ice Tea (Lemon/Peach)       

Ice Tea Strawberry        

100/-

120/-

100/-

100/-

120/-

120/-

90/-

150/-

180/-

180/-

200/-



CALL US NOW

9418491564, 82195 44496 
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